
2011 Great Snake Shoot out NCT RD 4
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 25
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Mod Buggy (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

135306

Munn, Brian 41 12 6:09.109 28.559 29.498 30.024 4

McCrery Rick 12 12 6:09.989 0.88029.254 29.662 30.517 11

Munn, Jesse 53 12 6:16.407 7.29828.925 29.543 30.641 2

Garwood Woody 34 12 6:16.806 7.69729.790 30.526 31.140 8

Fanciullo, Troy 115 12 6:22.861 13.75230.142 30.472 31.188 3

Maahs, Sam 106 12 6:31.128 22.01930.554 31.629 32.011 6

Scales, Joe 87 12 6:32.236 23.12730.161 30.482 31.716 7

Nelson, Taylor 98 12 6:35.964 26.85530.283 31.231 32.030 10

Camball Jim 69 11 6:10.976 29.698 30.159 33.126 5

Hestness Jorden 210 10 6:28.116 31.958 33.770 38.812 9

Wilde, Justin 1211 0 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

McCrery RickHestness JordenGarwood Woody Munn Munn Camball Jim Scales Nelson Maahs

4/32.203 6/34.193 5/33.152 1/29.699 3/31.215 9/38.561 8/36.616 10/39.477 7/35.5721.

12/6:26.4 11/6:16.0 11/6:04.6 13/6:26.0 12/6:14.5 10/6:25.6 10/6:06.1 10/6:34.7 11/6:31.2

2/29.686 10/40.324 5/31.717 1/28.559 4/33.319 8/29.698 6/30.309 9/33.701 7/32.4472.

12/6:11.3 10/6:12.5 12/6:29.2 13/6:18.6 12/6:27.1 11/6:15.4 11/6:08.0 10/6:05.9 11/6:14.1

3/32.267 10/43.367 5/31.736 1/31.622 4/31.665 8/30.544 6/30.161 9/33.438 7/30.5543.

12/6:16.6 10/6:32.9 12/6:26.4 13/6:29.4 12/6:24.8 11/6:02.2 12/6:28.3 11/6:30.9 11/6:01.4

1/29.302 10/32.206 5/30.560 2/34.790 4/29.965 7/29.865 6/30.529 9/30.283 8/31.9244.

12/6:10.3 10/6:15.2 12/6:21.5 12/6:14.0 12/6:18.4 12/6:26.0 12/6:22.8 11/6:16.4 12/6:31.5

2/31.916 10/47.061 5/31.231 1/29.817 3/29.950 7/33.826 8/36.518 9/32.245 6/31.8105.

12/6:12.8 10/6:34.3 12/6:20.1 12/6:10.7 12/6:14.6 12/6:29.9 11/6:01.0 11/6:12.1 12/6:29.5

2/30.588 10/38.540 4/31.882 1/29.771 5/35.230 9/39.721 7/30.927 8/32.659 6/32.2356.

12/6:11.9 10/6:32.8 12/6:20.5 12/6:08.5 12/6:22.6 11/6:10.7 12/6:30.1 11/6:09.9 12/6:29.0

2/29.254 10/31.958 4/29.790 1/30.250 5/29.398 9/36.261 7/31.600 8/31.432 6/32.1007.

12/6:08.9 10/6:22.3 12/6:17.2 12/6:07.7 12/6:18.4 11/6:14.7 12/6:28.5 11/6:06.5 12/6:28.5

2/31.452 10/33.929 5/32.205 1/29.643 3/28.925 9/39.093 7/32.624 8/31.707 6/32.6148.

12/6:10.0 10/6:16.9 12/6:18.4 12/6:06.2 12/6:14.5 11/6:21.6 12/6:28.9 11/6:04.2 12/6:28.8

3/32.556 10/49.972 4/31.182 1/31.014 2/29.477 9/30.350 7/32.927 8/32.099 6/31.7589.

12/6:12.2 10/6:30.6 12/6:17.9 12/6:06.8 12/6:12.1 11/6:16.3 12/6:29.6 11/6:03.0 12/6:28.0

2/30.376 10/36.566 4/30.882 1/30.004 3/31.616 9/30.340 6/30.484 8/31.379 7/35.44910.

12/6:11.5 10/6:28.1 12/6:17.2 12/6:06.2 12/6:12.9 11/6:12.0 12/6:27.2 11/6:01.2 12/6:31.7

2/30.695 3/30.215 1/34.076 4/34.768 9/32.717 6/31.077 8/31.353 7/32.56011.

12/6:11.2 12/6:15.8 12/6:10.0 12/6:16.9 11/6:10.9 12/6:25.9 12/6:32.4 12/6:31.6

2/29.694 4/32.254 1/29.864 3/30.879 7/38.464 8/36.191 6/32.10512.

12/6:09.9 12/6:16.8 12/6:09.1 12/6:16.4 12/6:32.2 11/6:02.9 12/6:31.1

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Fanciullo Wilde

2/30.9121.

12/6:10.9

3/31.4282.

12/6:14.0

2/30.1423.

12/6:09.9

3/32.7124.

12/6:15.5

4/31.9315.

12/6:17.0



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Fanciullo Wilde

3/30.7636.

12/6:15.7

3/31.3877.

12/6:15.9

4/32.0658.

12/6:17.0

5/37.9569.

12/6:25.7

5/30.32710.

12/6:23.5

5/33.02411.

12/6:24.7

5/30.21412.

12/6:22.8

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Mod Buggy

2011 Great Snake Shoot out NCT RD 4

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

135306

6:23.423Wilde, Justin 1 6:22.816 100 100 90 200113 13 11 901.

6:28.854Munn, Jesse 2 6:04.426 6:16.407 99 99 98 198213 12 123 982.

6:11.182Munn, Brian 3 6:20.726 6:09.109 98 97 100 198412 12 121 973.

6:12.865Fanciullo, Troy 4 6:08.823 6:22.861 97 98 96 195312 12 125 964.

6:16.604McCrery Rick 5 6:25.586 6:09.989 96 95 99 195612 12 122 955.

6:35.021Garwood Woody 9 6:30.444 6:16.806 92 93 97 190812 12 124 926.

6:19.874Hestness Jorden 7 6:21.740 6:28.116 94 96 91 190512 12 1010 917.

6:18.733Scales, Joe 6 6:26.806 6:32.236 95 94 94 189712 12 127 948.

6:17.352Maahs, Sam 10 6:05.634 6:31.128 91 91 95 1861011 11 126 919.

6:22.259Camball Jim 8 6:33.382 6:10.976 93 92 92 185912 12 119 9210.

6:29.673Nelson, Taylor 11 6:07.998 6:35.964 90 90 93 1831111 11 128 9011.


